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         *SEE www.panduit.com FOR PART NUMBER SUFFIX DESIGNATION FOR PACKAGE SIZE, PART MATERIAL, PART 
          COLOR AND ANY THIRD PARTY RECOGNITION OR COMPLIANCE.
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TITLE

PAN-TY CABLE TIES - PLT SERIES

CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME

DATASET FILE NAME

MATERIAL:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [mm]
NYLON 6.6

.X .XXX .020 [.51]
.XX .02 [.5] ANGLES 

DRAWING NUMBER:
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION SS-5540 SHEET 2

DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE

CEW 12-27-84 HVP NONE SHT 1 OF 1 A

32 10/01/15 BWG MPH JADE REVISED NOTES. SS-5540/32

31 8/13/13 BWG KJM RTFI CORRECTED REV NO. REMOVED NOTE 1. SEE ECN FOR DETAILS. SS-5540/30

REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN
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PART NO.
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(mm)
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(mm) in (mm)in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm)

A B C D E F MIN. LOOP
TENSILE lbs.

(N)

CROSS
SECTION

TIP
STYLE

WEIGHT
lbs.
(g) /

100 pcs.*

PLT3I .06
(1.5)

3.00
(76)

.052
(1.3)

.145
(3.7)

.220
(5.6)

.180
(4.6)

.260
(6.6)

11.4
(290)

40
(178)

.32
(145)CURVED

PLT4I

PLT1S

PLT1.5S

PLT2S

PLT3S

.06
(1.5)
.06

(1.5)
.06

(1.5)
.06

(1.5)

.06
(1.5)

4.00
(102)
1.00
(25)
1.50
(38)
1.88

(47.8)
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(76)

.052
(1.3)
.052
(1.3)
.052
(1.3)
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(1.3)
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(1.3)

.145
(3.7)
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(4.8)
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(4.8)
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(4.8)
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(4.8)

.220
(5.6)
.262
(6.7)

.265
(6.7)

.180
(4.6)
.220
(5.6)
.220
(5.6)
.220
(5.6)

.220
(5.6)

.260
(6.6)
.316
(8.0)
.316
(8.0)
.316
(8.0)

.337
(8.6)

14.5
(368)
4.8

(122)
6.2

(157)
7.4

(188)

11.5
(292)

40
(178)

50
(222)

50
(222)

50
(222)

50
(222)

.40
(181)

.13
(58)
.26

(118)
.29

(132)

.45
(204)

CURVED

CURVED

CURVED

CURVED

INTERMEDIATE

INTERMEDIATE CURVED

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

.06
(1.5)

2.50
(63.5)

.052
(1.3)

.190
(4.8)

.265
(6.7)

.220
(5.6)

.337
(8.6)

9.8
(249)

50
(222) STANDARD .38

(173)CURVEDPLT2.5S

THEORETICAL POINT STRAIGHT TIP

CURVED TIP

.262
(6.7)
.262
(6.7)
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